
The products listed in this catalog are only a few of the thou-
sands of variations that TUSONIX produces.  For custom
component design, please contact the factory direct.

1/4-28 and 5/16-24 UNF-2A and 5/16-32 UNEF-2A Pi Filters and Feed-Thru Capacitors

inches
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Drawings not to scale.                              Please note: All bushing style filters include hex nut and lock washer unless otherwise specified.
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Notes:

∇     5/16-24 UNF-2A  Thread
••      Typical Insertion Loss
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TUSONIX
Part  Number

Temperature
Range

MAX. CAP.
(Nominal)

(pF)
WVDC

10,000
10,000
7,000
7,000

C  Configuration

C  Configuration

Pi  Configuration

Please see Temperature Characteristics and EIA Codes on page 25.
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